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Douglas County Board of Education 

 2020 Meeting Dates 

                  January  
Monday  January 6  Work Session  
Tuesday  January 21 Board Meeting 

                  February                                                                                                   
Monday  February 3 Work Session    
Monday  February 10 Board Meeting 

                   March 
Monday  March 2  Work Session  
Monday  March 16 Board Meeting 

                    April 
 
Monday  April 20   Work Session 
Monday  April 27 . Board Meeting 

                    May 
 
Monday  May 4  Work Session  
Monday  May 18  Board Meeting    

                    June 
 
Monday  June 15  Work Session/Board Meeting  
 

                    July 
 
Monday  July 20  Work Session/Board Meeting 
 

                  August 
 
Monday  August 3  Work Session  
Monday  August 17 Board Meeting   

                September 
 
Tuesday  September 8 Work Session 
Monday  September 21 Board Meeting 

                 October 
 
Monday  October 5 Work Session  
Monday   October 19 Board Meeting           

                 November 
 
Monday  November 2 Work Session/Board Meeting 
 

                 December 
 

Monday  December 7 Work Session/Board Meeting 

 
 

Work Sessions and Board Meetings are called to 
order at 6:00 p.m., then move immediately into 
executive session.  At 7:00 p.m. the public meeting 
is reconvened on Board Meeting nights.  

 
Regular meetings will be held at the Douglas County School  
System Administrative Office - 9030 Highway 5 - Douglasville, GA 

   
 
 


